Carrier Switches Product Highlight
Cabinet Switch Solution
Key Benefits
Optimized Design for Cabinet
The cabinet switch solution (MES-3728, MGS-3712, and MGS-3712F)
is the ZyXEL’s Metro Ethernet Switch that offers high operating
temperature tolerance, flexible AC/DC dual-input power source as well
as protection against humidity and dust for service providers to extend

Layer 2  Fast Ethernet
MES-3728
ES-3124F
Metro Switch
2000 Series
MES-2110
IMPORTANT: Bi-directional  SFP must be used in pairs (Example: 1x SFP-BX1310-10-D and 1x SFP-BX1490-10-D connected together is a solution)
Speed Model Type Distance
10 Gigabit SFP
Transceivers
FTLX8511D3 (XFP-SR) SC connector Singlemode, up to 300 m reach
FTLX1611M3 (XFS-ER) SC connector Singlemode, up to 40 km reach
FTLX1412D3BCL (XFP-LR) SC connector Singlemode, up to 10 km reach
Gigabit SFP
Transceivers
SFP-1000T RJ-45 connector Up to 100 m using standard Ethernet cable
SFP-SX-D LC connector SFP SX 550 m commercial type transceiver, DDMI version
SFP-LX-10-D LC connector SFP LX 10 km commercial type transceiver, DDMI version
SFP-BX1310-10-D LC connector Bidirectional singlemode, up to 10 km reach, DDMI version
SFP-BX1490-10-D LC connector Bidirectional singlemode, up to 10 km reach, DDMI version
SFP-LHX1310-40-D LC connector SFP LHX 1310 wavelength 40 km commercial type transceiver, DDMI version
SFP-ZX-80-D LC connector SFP ZX 80 km commercial type transceiver, DDMI version
Fast Ethernet
SFP
Transceivers
SFP-100FX-2 LC connector Multimode, up to 550 m reach
SFP-100TX RJ-45 connector Up to 100 m reach using standard Ethernet cable
SFP-100LX-20 LC connector Multimode, up to 550 m reach
SFP-100BX1310-20-D LC connector Bidirectional singlemode, up to 20 km reach, DDMI version
SFP-100BX1550-20-D LC connector Bidirectional singlemode, up to 20 km reach, DDMI version
Transceivers
inside
10Gb Fiber Module
EM-412